1390

FOTORAHMEN GLAS DOPPELT

Kollektion: MJTO - Typologie: FOTORAHMEN - Material: GLAS & KRISTALL

NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

0,574 Kg
EINZELBOX
x 1 pcs

37 mm

400 mm

172 mm

EXPORT KARTON

7,500 Kg
10 pcs
660 mm
440 mm
200 mm



